24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Virus Kart

1 49.155 +1.236 10:35:14.919
2 48.426 +0.507 10:36:03.345
3 48.916 +0.997 10:36:52.261
4 48.372 +0.453 10:37:40.633
5 48.215 +0.296 10:38:28.848
6 48.129 +0.210 10:39:16.977
7 48.216 +0.297 10:40:05.193
8 48.689 +0.770 10:40:53.882
9 48.434 +0.515 10:41:42.316
10 49.377 +1.458 10:42:31.693
11 49.296 +1.377 10:43:20.989
12 48.078 +0.159 10:44:09.067
13 47.919 - 10:44:56.986
14 48.297 +0.378 10:45:45.283
15 48.109 +0.190 10:46:33.392
16 48.285 +0.366 10:47:21.677
17 48.329 +0.410 10:48:10.006
18 48.242 +0.323 10:48:58.248
19 48.153 +0.234 10:49:46.401
20 48.334 +0.415 10:50:34.735
21 48.396 +0.477 10:51:23.131
22 1:29.193 +41.274 10:52:52.324
23 58.443 +10.524 10:53:50.767
24 49.142 +1.223 10:54:39.909
25 48.894 +0.975 10:55:28.803
26 48.804 +0.885 10:56:17.607
27 48.852 +0.933 10:57:06.459
28 48.678 +0.759 10:57:55.137
29 48.747 +0.828 10:58:43.884
30 48.765 +0.846 10:59:32.649
31 48.530 +0.611 11:00:21.179
32 48.565 +0.646 11:01:09.744
33 48.525 +0.606 11:01:58.269
34 48.667 +0.748 11:02:46.936
35 1:24.363 +36.444 11:04:11.299
36 1:03.141 +15.222 11:05:14.440
37 49.161 +1.242 11:06:03.601
38 48.744 +0.825 11:06:52.345
39 48.907 +0.988 11:07:41.252
40 49.167 +1.248 11:08:30.419
41 1:30.240 +42.321 11:10:00.659
42 1:00.968 +13.049 11:11:01.627
43 49.079 +1.160 11:11:50.706
44 48.995 +1.076 11:12:39.701
45 48.861 +0.942 11:13:28.562
46 48.839 +0.920 11:14:17.401
47 48.941 +1.022 11:15:06.342
48 49.022 +1.103 11:15:55.364
49 1:20.829 +32.910 11:17:16.193
50 8:13.833  +7:25.914 11:25:30.026
51 49.771 +1.852 11:26:19.797
52 48.714 +0.795 11:27:08.511
53 48.800 +0.881 11:27:57.311
54 48.333 +0.414 11:28:45.644
55 48.413 +0.494 11:29:34.057
56 48.136 +0.217 11:30:22.193

Printed: 05-06-2011 12:22:56 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
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